
BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

GOLF SCHEDULE 

2023 

 

 

   DATE               TEAM       PLACE     TIME 
               

Fri., Aug. 4  OVGL Scramble/Match Play  Switzerland  8:00 AM 

Mon., Aug. 7   UL, St.C, River, Shadyside          Belmont Hills   4:15 PM 

Tues., Aug. 8  Bridgeport, Union Local  Switzerland  4:15 PM 

   Monroe Central 

Fri., Aug. 11  Bridgeport, UL, Shadyside  Moundsville CC 8:00 AM 

   Martins Ferry 

 

Mon., Aug. 14  John Marshall    Crispin   1:15 PM 

 

Tues., Aug. 15  Magnolia, Monroe Central  Switzerland  4:15 PM 

   Shadyside 

 

Tues., Aug. 22  Monroe Central, St. Clairsville Switzerland  4:15 PM 

   Martins Ferry  

                                                                                 

Thurs., Aug. 24 Bridgeport, River, Martins Ferry Crispin   4:15 PM 

 

Mon., Aug. 28  Monroe Central, River   Switzerland  4:15 PM                                

              

Wed., Aug. 30  MOVL Championship       Crispin   8:00 AM 

 

Thurs., Aug. 31 UL, Shadyside, Martins Ferry  Becwood  4:15 PM  

                                                                                        

Tues., Sept. 5  River, Shadyside, UL, Magnolia ClairMar   4:15 PM 

Mon., Sept. 11  Harrison Central   Cadiz CC  4:15 PM 

Wed., Sept. 13  Ohio Valley Girls Invitational TBA   TBA 

Thurs., Sept. 14 OVAC AAA    Crispin   9:00 AM 

Wed., Sept. 20  OVGL Championship   Moundsville CC 8:00 AM 

Mon., Sept. 25  Division II Sectional (B)  Cadiz CC  TBA 

Tues., Sept. 26  Division II Sectional (G)  Carroll Meadows TBA 

Mon., Oct. 2  Division II District (B)  Eagle Sticks  TBA 

Wed., Oct. 4  Division II District (G)  Cambridge CC TBA 


